
10/3/2014 - 

10/2/2016
Bradley, Sonya Prominent Realty LLC

1356 Trisha Court                           

Lithonia, GA 30058
678-368-3565 slbradley8@gmail.com x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Brewer, Cheryl CHB Acquisition Services LLC

12 Success Way,                       

Warrenton GA  30828
(706) 465-3339 (706) 832-1412 (706) 465-9516 cherylbrewer@bellsouth.net x

12/10/2014 - 

12/9/2016
Rick Ford Rick Ford & Associates

82 Tallapoosa Street                 

Temple, GA 30179-3748
770-562-2793 reacappraiser@gmail.com x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Garland, Benjamin Moreland Altobelli Associates, Inc.

2450 Commerce Avenue, Suite 100 

Duluth, GA 30096
(770) 263-5945 (770) 263-0166 bgarland@maai.net x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Hunt, Diana Dianna Hunt & Associates, Inc.

1096 Mt. Bethel Road,             

McDonough, GA 30252
770-957-7526 404-427-0979 770 914-7190

deedee@diannahuntandassociat

es.com
x

6/17/2016 - 

6/16/2019
Leming, Virginia Leming, Virginia

31 Berkeley Place,                 

Carterville GA  30121
770-655-3643 virginialeming@comcast.net x

5/26/2015 - 

5/25/2017
Rubio, Michael J. Rubio,Michael J.

119 Lewis Circle                     

Commerce, GA  30529
631-834-3311 706-335-7171 rmontauk1002@gmail.com x

5/26/2015 - 

5/25/2018
Koepsell, Raymond R G. Randall Hammond & Co.

7000 Peachtree Dunwoody Road, 

Building 4, Suite 100                         

Atlanta, Georgia  30328

678-638-4190 678-638-4232 grh@grhco.com x

5/26/2015 - 

5/25/2017
Hammond, Gary R. G. Randall Hammond & Co.

7000 Peachtree Dunwoody Road, 

Building 4, Suite 100                         

Atlanta, Georgia  30328

770-481-0855 770-481-0854 grh@grhco.com x

11/19/2015 - 

11/18/2018
Lewis, Ronnie The Acquisition Group, Inc.

2030 Ash Branch Church Rd. 

Pembroke, GA  31321
912-653-4986 912-653-5486 rlewis@g-net.net x x

12/30/2015 - 

12/31/2018
Willis, Donald LAD Realty

97 Waters Edge Way                    

Fayetteville, GA  30215
678-873-8452 ladep1@att.net x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Brock, Wesley K. THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Rd., Suite 125 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043-4901
770-623-0520 770-495-2384 wbrock@thcinc.net x x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Green, Lynn THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Rd., Suite 125 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043-4901
770-623-0520 770-495-2384 lgreen@thcinc.net x x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Gottschalk, Matthew K. M.K. Gottschalk, LLC

1592 Mars Hill Road, Suite C 

Watkinsville, GA 30677
706-310-9922 706-310-9923 mkgottschalk3000@gmail.com x

8/5/2016 - 

8/4/2019
Pickett, Cheryl Worthy WP Consulting, Inc.

2129 Briarlake Trace              

Atlanta, GA  30345
404-376-4718 (404) 376-4718 cwpickett@bellsouth.net x

7/21/2015 - 

7/20/2018
Thoreson, Christina H. Real Counsel LLC

1615 W 40th                            

Chattanooga, TN  37409
423 593-1868 888-502-6203 info@realcounsel.org x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Bradford, Kim

Kunes Real Estate & Appraisals, 

Inc

1144 Zion Hope Road                    

Tifton, GA  31793
229-386-8558 229-386-0801 kim@kunesrealestate.com x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Kunes, Nelson

Kunes Real Estate & Appraisals, 

Inc

234 East 2nd Street                                     

Tifton GA 31794
229 386-0440 229 386-0801 nelson@kunesrealestate.com x

7/25/2016 - 

7/24/2019
Crutchfield, Ray

86 Wildwood Drive                       

Thomaston, GA 30286
x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Booker, Harvey P Booker Real Estate Services LLC

515 East Taylor Street, Suite B 

Griffin, GA 30223
(770) 227-5838 (770) 596-9304 (770) 227-1887 harveybooker@bellsouth.net x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Glenn-Snooks, Cheryl

3195 Rondelay Drive                     

Lithonia, GA 30038
404-444-2051 770-593-3467 cgsnooks@aol.com x x x

1/26/2017 - 

1/25/2020
Piefke, Steve Steve Piefke & Associates, Inc.

605 Rosedown Way                                

Lawrenceville, GA 30043
770-513-7516 770-513-7546 steve@spassociatesinc.net x
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